
CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 CAVICCHI AURORA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 12,000 11,900 23,900

2 BALZANI MARTINA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 11,725 11,500 23,225

3 MARTELLI SOFIA A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 11,550 10,775 22,325

4 CIVERCHIA SARA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 10,700 11,325 22,025

5 AMICI GRETA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 10,975 10,950 21,925

6 ADORNI NOA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 10,900 10,725 21,625

7 BETTAIEB WISSAL AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 10,375 10,800 21,175

8 GAMBA MIRIAM ADELAIDE A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 11,175 9,700 20,875

9 TORRI MATILDE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 10,475 10,375 20,850

9 PROIETTO GIORGIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD (C01) 10,875 9,975 20,850

11 FLACCADORI GIULIA OROBICA GINNASTICA (D01) 9,700 10,625 20,325

12 MICOZZI ELENA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO OSIMO (I01) 10,125 9,925 20,050

13 BORSINI SARA U.P.R. MONTEMARCIANO (I05) 9,675 9,675 19,350

14 RUZZO CLARISSA UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL (I01) 10,050 8,950 19,000

15 BELLUCCI ELENA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO OSIMO (I01) 9,350 9,550 18,900

16 GIANNONI ELISA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 10,200 8,675 18,875

2° Categoria Senior 2006
Classifica generale

Mesi di nascita da Gennaio a Giugno



CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 BECHERUCCI MATILDE RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 11,025 11,175 22,200

2 SAVELLI CATERINA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 10,625 10,650 21,275

3 CERVONE ADELAIDE POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 11,200 10,025 21,225

4 CALANDRUCCIO BIANCA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 10,575 10,400 20,975

5 DANTI CLARA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 10,625 9,950 20,575

6 RICOTTI ALESSIA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 9,875 10,650 20,525

7 CORBISIERO SOPHIA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 11,200 9,225 20,425

8 SANTAMBROGIO YARA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 10,725 9,625 20,350

9 VITALONE ILARIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 10,775 9,525 20,300

2° Categoria Senior 2006
Classifica generale

Mesi di nascita da Luglio a Dicembre



CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 PETRELLA MICAELA SCUOLA FORMATIVO SPORTIVA ASD (N4D) 11,250 11,500 22,750

2 BAISTROCCHI ALICE GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 10,700 11,650 22,350

3 ZINGHIRINO GIULIA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 10,725 11,575 22,300

4 D'ADDABBO SOFIA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 10,825 11,125 21,950

5 BERTI LAURA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 11,025 10,875 21,900

5 VANNINI SARA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 10,750 11,150 21,900

7 BARBONI ASIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 11,075 10,700 21,775

8 BONCIANI ALICE RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,950 10,575 21,525

9 GAMBIOLI ELISA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 11,200 10,225 21,425

10 URBINATI SOPHIE LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 10,450 10,500 20,950

11 IOTTI LAURA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 10,775 9,925 20,700

11 PRETOLANI VERONICA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 11,175 9,525 20,700

13 MORETTO ELENA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 9,400 10,225 19,625

14 AUDIA LINDA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 10,500 8,875 19,375

15 MONICO SOFIA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 9,275 9,925 19,200

16 CARDELLA GIORGIA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,900 8,200 19,100

2° Categoria Senior 2007
Classifica generale

Mesi di nascita da Gennaio a Giugno



CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 SAPIO GRETA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 11,800 11,725 23,525

2 PACINI VALERIA RITMICA GIRASOLE (L12) 11,775 11,425 23,200

3 BARTOZZI ALLEGRA MARIA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 11,825 11,325 23,150

4 CIAPETTI CAMILLA A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 11,625 11,500 23,125

5 ADORNI MARGHERITA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 11,525 11,225 22,750

6 ATZENI ILENIA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 11,300 11,375 22,675

7 GIORGI LAILA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 11,000 11,425 22,425

8 MAIURI VIOLA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 11,200 10,900 22,100

9 FIGONI ELIZABETH A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 10,900 11,125 22,025

10 ANDREOZZI BEATRICE GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 11,100 10,550 21,650

11 TARGETTI LINDA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 10,125 11,475 21,600

12 CIOCCOLANI SOFIA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,300 11,225 21,525

13 DE GRANDIS ELENA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 10,475 10,600 21,075

14 BATTISTINI LAURA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 9,825 10,675 20,500

15 SALA ELENA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,500 9,725 20,225

16 CIANDRI SARA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 10,100 9,500 19,600

17 TAFANI EMMA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 9,925 9,500 19,425

18 ALBANI SOFIA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 9,650 9,750 19,400

19 DE SANTIS ALICE S.S.D. UISPiceno A R.L. (I12) 11,025 8,250 19,275

20 ZUCCARO DILETTA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 8,100 10,200 18,300

2° Categoria Senior 2007
Classifica generale

Mesi di nascita da Luglio a Dicembre



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 PETRELLA MICAELA SCUOLA FORMATIVO SPORTIVA ASD (N4D) 3,225 4,050 3,975 11,250

2 CORBISIERO SOPHIA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 3,125 3,950 4,125 11,200

3 GIORGI LAILA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 3,100 3,825 4,075 11,000

4 FIGONI ELIZABETH A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,100 3,850 3,950 10,900

5 BAISTROCCHI ALICE GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,950 3,725 4,025 10,700

6 SAVELLI CATERINA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 2,900 3,950 3,775 10,625

7 BORSINI SARA U.P.R. MONTEMARCIANO (I05) 2,150 3,825 3,700 9,675

8 ALBANI SOFIA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 2,675 3,475 3,500 9,650

2° Categoria Senior 2006 - 2007
Specialità Fune



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 CAVICCHI AURORA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,500 4,200 4,300 12,000

2 BALZANI MARTINA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 3,400 4,175 4,150 11,725

3 MARTELLI SOFIA A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 3,500 3,975 4,075 11,550

4 CERVONE ADELAIDE POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 3,350 3,975 3,875 11,200

5 GAMBA MIRIAM ADELAIDE A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 3,400 3,900 3,875 11,175

6 PROIETTO GIORGIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD (C01) 3,100 3,975 3,800 10,875

7 DANTI CLARA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 2,900 3,900 3,825 10,625

8 GIANNONI ELISA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 3,425 3,625 3,150 10,200

9 MICOZZI ELENA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO OSIMO (I01) 2,700 3,750 3,675 10,125

10 RUZZO CLARISSA UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL (I01) 3,200 3,825 3,025 10,050

11 FLACCADORI GIULIA OROBICA GINNASTICA (D01) 3,200 3,425 3,075 9,700

12 BORSINI SARA U.P.R. MONTEMARCIANO (I05) 2,100 3,800 3,775 9,675

13 BELLUCCI ELENA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO OSIMO (I01) 1,950 3,625 3,775 9,350

2° Categoria Senior 2006
Specialità Cerchio



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 SAPIO GRETA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,425 4,150 4,225 11,800

2 PACINI VALERIA RITMICA GIRASOLE (L12) 3,450 4,100 4,225 11,775

3 BAISTROCCHI ALICE GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,500 4,075 4,075 11,650

4 CIAPETTI CAMILLA A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 3,250 4,150 4,225 11,625

5 PETRELLA MICAELA SCUOLA FORMATIVO SPORTIVA ASD (N4D) 3,400 4,025 4,075 11,500

6 ATZENI ILENIA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 3,500 3,675 4,125 11,300

7 GAMBIOLI ELISA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,500 3,825 3,875 11,200

8 PRETOLANI VERONICA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 3,250 3,850 4,075 11,175

9 ANDREOZZI BEATRICE GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,300 3,725 4,075 11,100

10 D'ADDABBO SOFIA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 3,100 3,850 3,875 10,825

11 ZINGHIRINO GIULIA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,250 3,800 3,675 10,725

12 AUDIA LINDA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 2,550 3,950 4,000 10,500

13 URBINATI SOPHIE LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 3,100 3,650 3,700 10,450

14 CIOCCOLANI SOFIA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,750 3,725 3,825 10,300

15 TAFANI EMMA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,175 3,875 3,875 9,925

16 ALBANI SOFIA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 2,950 3,425 3,375 9,750

17 MONICO SOFIA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 2,800 3,350 3,425 -0,300 9,275

18 ZUCCARO DILETTA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 1,900 3,125 3,075 8,100

2° Categoria Senior 2007
Specialità Cerchio



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 ADORNI NOA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 3,500 3,750 3,650 10,900

2 MARTELLI SOFIA A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 3,400 3,625 3,750 10,775

2 VITALONE ILARIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,150 3,675 3,950 10,775

4 SANTAMBROGIO YARA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 3,225 3,800 3,700 10,725

5 CIVERCHIA SARA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,300 3,775 3,625 10,700

6 SAVELLI CATERINA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 3,300 3,675 3,675 10,650

7 CALANDRUCCIO BIANCA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,500 3,550 3,525 10,575

8 BETTAIEB WISSAL AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,050 3,850 3,475 10,375

9 RUZZO CLARISSA UISPOLIS S.S.D ARL (I01) 3,000 3,450 3,300 -0,800 8,950

2° Categoria Senior 2006
Specialità Palla



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 BARTOZZI ALLEGRA MARIA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 3,500 4,000 4,325 11,825

2 ZINGHIRINO GIULIA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,500 4,025 4,050 11,575

3 ADORNI MARGHERITA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,350 3,850 4,325 11,525

4 CIAPETTI CAMILLA A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 3,300 4,000 4,200 11,500

5 GIORGI LAILA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 3,500 3,825 4,100 11,425

6 ATZENI ILENIA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 3,350 3,850 4,175 11,375

7 MAIURI VIOLA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,400 4,050 3,750 11,200

8 DE SANTIS ALICE S.S.D. UISPiceno A R.L. (I12) 3,100 3,800 4,125 11,025

8 BERTI LAURA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 3,100 3,750 4,175 11,025

10 BONCIANI ALICE RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,100 3,825 4,025 10,950

11 CARDELLA GIORGIA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,125 3,875 3,900 10,900

12 URBINATI SOPHIE LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 3,175 3,475 3,850 10,500

12 SALA ELENA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,400 3,775 3,325 10,500

14 TARGETTI LINDA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 2,875 3,550 3,700 10,125

15 CIANDRI SARA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,500 3,650 3,950 10,100

16 MORETTO ELENA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,400 3,400 3,600 9,400

2° Categoria Senior 2007
Specialità Palla



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 CAVICCHI AURORA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,500 4,075 4,325 11,900

2 BALZANI MARTINA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 3,150 4,100 4,250 11,500

3 CIVERCHIA SARA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,100 4,200 4,025 11,325

4 BECHERUCCI MATILDE RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,950 4,025 4,050 11,025

5 AMICI GRETA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,450 3,650 3,875 10,975

6 TORRI MATILDE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,250 3,825 3,400 10,475

7 PROIETTO GIORGIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD (C01) 2,400 3,750 3,825 9,975

8 DANTI CLARA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 2,550 3,825 3,575 9,950

9 RICOTTI ALESSIA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 2,800 3,625 3,450 9,875

10 BELLUCCI ELENA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO OSIMO (I01) 2,200 3,600 3,750 9,550

11 VITALONE ILARIA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,300 3,450 3,775 9,525

12 CORBISIERO SOPHIA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 2,600 3,650 2,975 9,225

13 GIANNONI ELISA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 2,025 3,575 3,075 8,675

2° Categoria Senior 2006
Specialità Clavette



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 SAPIO GRETA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,500 4,050 4,175 11,725

2 TARGETTI LINDA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO (L11) 3,300 4,000 4,175 11,475

3 PACINI VALERIA RITMICA GIRASOLE (L12) 3,500 3,950 3,975 11,425

4 BARTOZZI ALLEGRA MARIA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 3,400 3,925 4,000 11,325

5 CIOCCOLANI SOFIA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,050 4,050 4,125 11,225

6 FIGONI ELIZABETH A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,350 4,075 3,700 11,125

6 D'ADDABBO SOFIA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 3,250 3,950 3,925 11,125

8 BARBONI ASIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,000 4,025 4,050 11,075

9 BERTI LAURA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 3,300 3,750 3,825 10,875

10 IOTTI LAURA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,000 3,750 4,025 10,775

11 VANNINI SARA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,500 3,750 3,500 10,750

12 ANDREOZZI BEATRICE GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,650 3,800 4,100 10,550

13 DE GRANDIS ELENA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 3,000 3,825 3,650 10,475

14 GAMBIOLI ELISA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,950 3,600 3,675 10,225

14 MORETTO ELENA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,400 3,500 3,325 10,225

16 ZUCCARO DILETTA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 2,950 3,525 3,725 10,200

17 BATTISTINI LAURA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,600 3,575 3,650 9,825

18 SALA ELENA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,625 3,925 3,175 9,725

19 CIANDRI SARA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,350 3,575 3,575 9,500

20 CARDELLA GIORGIA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,225 3,250 3,025 -0,300 8,200

2° Categoria Senior 2007
Specialità Clavette



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 BECHERUCCI MATILDE RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,200 4,225 3,750 11,175

2 AMICI GRETA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,450 3,800 3,700 10,950

3 BETTAIEB WISSAL AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,150 3,900 3,750 10,800

4 ADORNI NOA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 3,150 4,000 3,575 10,725

5 RICOTTI ALESSIA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 3,500 3,650 3,500 10,650

6 FLACCADORI GIULIA OROBICA GINNASTICA (D01) 3,300 3,850 3,475 10,625

7 CALANDRUCCIO BIANCA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 2,925 3,925 3,550 10,400

8 TORRI MATILDE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,500 3,625 3,250 10,375

9 CERVONE ADELAIDE POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 3,000 3,500 3,525 10,025

10 MICOZZI ELENA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO OSIMO (I01) 2,875 3,525 3,525 9,925

11 GAMBA MIRIAM ADELAIDE A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 2,800 3,675 3,225 9,700

12 SANTAMBROGIO YARA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 2,600 3,575 3,450 9,625

2° Categoria Senior 2006
Specialità Nastro



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 ADORNI MARGHERITA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,425 3,900 3,900 11,225

2 VANNINI SARA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,500 3,850 3,800 11,150

3 MAIURI VIOLA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,150 3,825 3,925 10,900

4 BARBONI ASIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,400 3,625 3,675 10,700

5 BATTISTINI LAURA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,800 3,925 3,950 10,675

6 DE GRANDIS ELENA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 2,900 3,950 3,750 10,600

7 BONCIANI ALICE RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,100 3,700 3,775 10,575

8 MONICO SOFIA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 2,850 3,475 3,600 9,925

8 IOTTI LAURA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,800 3,300 3,825 9,925

10 PRETOLANI VERONICA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,500 3,575 3,450 9,525

11 TAFANI EMMA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,475 3,725 3,300 9,500

12 AUDIA LINDA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 2,325 3,325 3,225 8,875

13 DE SANTIS ALICE S.S.D. UISPiceno A R.L. (I12) 2,025 3,100 3,125 8,250

2° Categoria Senior 2007
Specialità Nastro


